
開催日　 2025/03/21
開始時間09：30 Referee 金戸　幸 Judges (A) 3Round Judges (B) 3Round
東京・東京アクアティクスセンター 1 小谷　理貴子 1 小谷　理貴子

Asst. Ref 伊藤　正明 2 川城　智亮 2 川城　智亮
制限選択飛回数 0回 3 毒島　泰士 3 谷内　覚

4 西川　友章 4 鈴木　義孝
自由選択飛回数 6回 5 中山　藍奈 5 布村　隆
気　温 25.5℃ Rec Cheif 伊地知　健 6 安田　千万樹 6 安田　千万樹
水　温 28.0℃ 7 阿部　しげの 7 阿部　しげの

演技順 順位 氏　名 所　属
Type Height DD (1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) Pen. Dv.P. Dv.R. Ov.P. Ov.R.  P.B. T.P.

13 1 須山　晴貴 ｽﾔﾏ　ﾊﾙｷ 日本水泳振興会宇都宮
107 B 3m 3.1 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 74.40 1 74.40 1 427.10

5154 B 3m 3.4 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 81.60 1 156.00 1
407 C 3m 3.4 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 81.60 1 237.60 1
205 B 3m 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 60.00 5 297.60 1
307 C 3m 3.5 6.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 6.5 56.00 8 353.60 1

5337 D 3m 3.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 73.50 =2 427.10 1

10 2 坂井　丞 ｻｶｲ　ｼｮｳ ミキハウス
405 B 3m 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 66.00 4 66.00 4 8.40 366.45
305 B 3m 3.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 7.0 5.5 7.0 57.00 5 123.00 4 33.00

5154 B 3m 3.4 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 69.70 2 192.70 2 44.90
205 B 3m 3.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 58.50 7 251.20 3 46.40
307 C 3m 3.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 5.0 45.50 11 296.70 4 56.90
107 B 3m 3.1 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 69.75 5 366.45 2 60.65

3 3 伊藤　洸輝 ｲﾄｳ　ﾋﾛｷ 滋賀・立命館／滋賀県スポ協
107 B 3m 3.1 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 69.75 3 69.75 3 4.65 360.30
205 B 3m 3.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 45.00 8 114.75 6 41.25
305 B 3m 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 57.00 8 171.75 6 65.85
405 B 3m 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 64.50 3 236.25 5 61.35
307 C 3m 3.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 57.75 6 294.00 5 59.60

5154 B 3m 3.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 66.30 6 360.30 3 66.80

1 4 二羽　倖駕 ﾆﾜ　ｺｳｶﾞ 近畿大学／大阪水泳学校
5154 B 3m 3.4 7.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 64.60 5 64.60 5 9.80 358.95
205 B 3m 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 52.50 6 117.10 5 38.90

5337 D 3m 3.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 63.00 3 180.10 5 57.50
407 C 3m 3.4 7.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 57.80 8 237.90 4 59.70
307 C 3m 3.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 50.75 10 288.65 6 64.95
109 C 3m 3.8 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.0 5.0 70.30 4 358.95 4 68.15
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5 5 坂田　麗鳳 ｻｶﾀ　ﾚｵ 日本体育大学
205 B 3m 3.0 6.5 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 63.00 =6 63.00 =6 11.40 358.90

5152 B 3m 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 61.50 2 124.50 3 31.50
405 B 3m 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 61.50 =4 186.00 4 51.60
107 B 3m 3.1 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 49.60 10 235.60 6 62.00

5154 B 3m 3.4 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 66.30 3 301.90 3 51.70
305 B 3m 3.0 5.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 57.00 8 358.90 5 68.20

12 6 伊熊　扇李 ｲｸﾏ　ｾﾝﾘ 日本体育大学
407 C 3m 3.4 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 71.40 2 71.40 2 3.00 356.55
307 C 3m 3.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 61.25 3 132.65 2 23.35
109 C 3m 3.8 3.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 58.90 6 191.55 3 46.05

5154 B 3m 3.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 68.00 =1 259.55 2 38.05
5337 D 3m 3.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 70.00 1 329.55 2 24.05
207 C 3m 3.6 2.5 3.5 2.5 2.5 3.5 2.5 2.5 27.00 12 356.55 6 70.55

7 7 荒木　宥図 ｱﾗｷ　ﾕｳﾄ 長岡市スポ協／長岡DC
205 B 3m 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.5 55.50 8 55.50 8 18.90 347.30
107 B 3m 3.1 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 57.35 4 112.85 7 43.15
307 C 3m 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.5 2.0 4.0 36.75 10 149.60 8 88.00

5154 B 3m 3.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 68.00 =1 217.60 7 80.00
407 C 3m 3.4 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 52.70 9 270.30 8 83.30

5337 D 3m 3.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 77.00 1 347.30 7 79.80

8 8 石沢　海斗 ｲｼｻﾞﾜ　ｶｲﾄ 長岡DC／帝京長岡高校
5152 B 3m 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 5.5 63.00 =6 63.00 =6 11.40 331.05
205 B 3m 3.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 4.5 43.50 9 106.50 8 49.50
305 B 3m 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 58.50 7 165.00 7 72.60
405 B 3m 3.0 5.5 5.5 7.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 49.50 =11 214.50 8 83.10
107 B 3m 3.1 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 60.45 5 274.95 7 78.65

5154 B 3m 3.4 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 56.10 9 331.05 8 96.05
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14 9 佐々木　康平 ｻｻｷ　ｺｳﾍｲ 東京SC
205 B 3m 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 39.00 11 39.00 11 35.40 330.10

5152 B 3m 3.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 4.5 5.0 46.50 7 85.50 9 70.50
305 B 3m 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 5.5 6.0 61.50 =4 147.00 9 90.60
107 B 3m 3.1 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 58.90 6 205.90 9 91.70

5154 B 3m 3.4 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 61.20 4 267.10 9 86.50
405 B 3m 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.00 7 330.10 9 97.00

2 10 瓶子　礼智 ﾍｲｼ　ﾗｲﾁ 高知スイミングクラブ
107 B 3m 3.1 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 48.05 10 48.05 10 26.35 282.65
205 B 3m 3.0 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 3.0 2.5 2.5 22.50 11 70.55 11 85.45
305 B 3m 3.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 21.00 =11 91.55 11 146.05
405 B 3m 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 61.50 4 153.05 11 144.55

5154 B 3m 3.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.0 56.10 7 209.15 11 144.45
5337 D 3m 3.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 73.50 =2 282.65 10 144.45

6 11 片岡　三亮 ｶﾀｵｶ　ｻｽｹ concent／ルネ豊田
405 B 3m 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 49.50 9 49.50 9 24.90 260.10
305 C 3m 2.8 1.5 2.0 2.5 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 16.80 12 66.30 12 89.70
307 C 3m 3.5 2.0 1.5 2.5 2.0 3.0 2.0 1.5 21.00 =11 87.30 12 150.30
107 B 3m 3.1 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 55.80 9 143.10 12 154.50

5152 B 3m 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 67.50 2 210.60 10 143.00
205 B 3m 3.0 5.0 6.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 49.50 10 260.10 11 167.00

11 12 池辺　寛人 ｲｹﾍﾞ　ﾋﾛﾄ 大分DC
205 B 3m 3.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 36.00 12 36.00 12 38.40 239.20
107 B 3m 3.1 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 43.40 10 79.40 10 76.60

5152 B 3m 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 45.00 9 124.40 10 113.20
305 B 3m 3.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 49.50 =11 173.90 10 123.70
405 B 3m 3.0 3.5 5.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 33.00 12 206.90 12 146.70

5154 B 3m 3.4 2.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.5 2.5 3.0 32.30 11 239.20 12 187.90
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15 棄権 片岡　龍之介 ｶﾀｵｶ　ﾘｭｳﾉｽｹ 中京大学

9 棄権 櫻井　響樹 ｻｸﾗｲ　ﾋﾋﾞｷ 長岡DC

4 棄権 坂田　慈央 ｻｶﾀ　ｼﾞｵｳ 日本体育大学
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